
  

2023-2024 NTNC Board Members and 
Constituency Assignments 

 

President Positions, Secretary, NTNC Representative 

Elizabeth Foy (TX) 
President 

512-806-4334 

elizabeth.foy@dshs.texas.gov 
Term Ends June 2024 

Cherie Stafford (AZ) 
President-Elect 
602-364-0715 

cherie.stafford@azdhs.gov 
Term Ends June 2024 

Lana Dov (WA) 
Immediate Past President 

206-418-5581 
Lana.Dov@doh.wa.gov 
Term Ends June 2024 

Daniela Ingram (NC) 
Secretary 

daniela.ingram@dhhs.nc.gov. 
Term Ends June 2025 

Diana Fortune  
NTNC Representative 

dfortune.ntca@gmail.com 

  Low Burden 
Representative 

Medium Burden 
Representative 

High Burden  
Representative 

Libby Enriquez (NM) 
575-528-5108 

Libby.enriquez@doh.nm.gov 
Term Ends June 2025 

 
Delaware 
District of Columbia 
Idaho 
Kansas 
Maine 
Mississippi 
Montana 
Nebraska 
New Hampshire 
New Mexico 
North Dakota 
Rhode Island 
South Dakota 
Utah 
Vermont 
West Virginia 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming 
 

Jenna Hext (TN) 
615-741-5885 

Jenna.Hext@tn.gov 
Term Ends June 2025 

 
Alabama 
Alaska 
Arkansas 
Colorado 
Connecticut 
Hawaii 
Indiana 
Iowa 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Michigan 
Missouri 
Nevada 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Puerto Rico 
South Carolina 
Tennessee 
US Virgin Islands 
US Affiliated Pacific Islands  

 America Samoa, Federated 
States of Micronesia, Guam, 
Northern Mariana Islands, 
Republic of the Marshall 
Islands, Republic of Palau 

Lori Eitelbach (TX) 
512-248-7650 

Lorraine.eitelbach@wilco.org 
Term Ends June 2024 

 

Arizona  
California (includes Los Angeles, 
San Francisco, and San Diego) 
Florida 
Georgia 
Illinois (includes Chicago) 
Maryland (includes Baltimore) 
Massachusetts 
Minnesota 
New Jersey 
New York (includes New York City) 
North Carolina  
Ohio 
Pennsylvania (includes 
Philadelphia) 
Texas (includes Houston) 
Virginia  
Washington 
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